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34.

© FOE N O U1 RS W RS

772
200
249
701
251
201
202
552
109
125
110
942
194
184
118
551
726
106
925
356
513
114
252
763
103
102
92
352
162
199
927
758
969
639

MANEAAHNIO NMPQTAOAHMA MN-K MMN-MNK A-B

OEZZAAONIKH BOAOz
11 - 22 IouA 2019

BAOMOAOrIIEZ KATHIOPIQN
MAIAQN, [TAMITAIAQN A,[TAMITAIAQN B

Zwpareio Zwp
NYMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOZ BOAQY 'H NIKH' =.BH NIKH
Nn.A.O.K. MAOK
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ APAMAZ KOAPAM

ABGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QKEANOX
NAYTAOAHTIKOZ OMIANOZ AAEZANAPOYTMOAHZ
A.Z. APHZ OEXZ/NIKHX

I%. HPAKAHZ OEZX.

NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ PEOYMNHZ

OAYMMIAKOZ Z.®.11.

NMANAGHNAIKOZ A.O.

ABGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOX KOAAEIIOY NTIEP
A.E. XAIAAPIOY

OMIAOZ OINABGAQN NEAZ IQNI \
NAYTIKOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYA@APTEMIZ
NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ XANISQ

OMIAO OINQN OANAZZ ANAPOYTOAHZ
EONIKOZ O0.0.M.0. §

KOAYMBHTIKH AK@A 'NAOYZA'

NAYTIKOX OMI IZAZ

ZN
N.E. MATPQ
MANIQNIOZ AZTIKOZ ZYAAOI0=
b2

0.6.A.
ZYANOI OAYMBHZHZ POH
AQ.M. YAAHPOY

IKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ TAY®AAAZ
YMBHTIKH ENQ>H KOZANHZ
MINA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTIKQN
A.O. NHPEAZ XAAANAPIOY

KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MEPIZTEPIOY
'AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA'
KOAYMBHTIKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ
TPITQNAZ AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ ANQ AIOZIQN
ABGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOX MAKEAONIKOZ

AP
>
DN

ABGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ Q@ANOAPWP

NO@

MNAO

AZK NTEPH
AE XAIAAP
O®NI

NI APTEMI
NOXAN
O®OBA
EOCON®
K.A.NAOYZA
NOAAPIZ
NEMATPQN
MANIQNIOZ
OBAK
2.K.POH
AOlMo

ANOI
K.E.KOZANH
OEANAB
NHPXAA
FAAYKOZ
AA AZTEPIA
KAO GEPMAI
TPITQNAIOZ
MAKEAONIK

QKEANO&\@

BaOuoi

621,0
559,0
487,0
471,0
412,5
386,0
384,5
369,0
353,0
274,0
258,5
241,0
237,5
236,5
233,0
210,0
172,0
160,5
156,0
154,0
153,0
151,0
150,0
150,0
147,0
127,0
126,0
125,0
114,0
112,0
110,0
105,0
102,0

98,0
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35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

60.

61.

63.

65.

68.

121
652
370
350
559
633
116
563
742
117
113
500
710
916
778
523
936
250
400
529
644
961
697
733
761
127
53
780
176
672
221
412
713
126

MANEAAHNIO NMPQTAOAHMA MN-K MMN-NnK A-B

OEZZAAONIKH BOAOz
11 - 22 IouA 2019

BAOMOAOrIIEZ KATHIOPI2N

TMAIAQN, [TAMITAIAQN A,lTAMITAIAQN B

Zwpareio Zwp
A.O. IQNIKOZ IQNIKOZ
NYMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIO% NETPOYIMOAHZ r.Z.NMETPOY

ABGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI0% BOAOY MAIMNHZIAKOZ
NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ BOAOY APITONAYTEZ
APIONAYTEZ HPAKAEIOY

NYMNAZTIKOZ XYAAOIOZ MEPIZTEPIOY
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IAIZIQN
HPAKAEIO 91

ABGAHTIKO ZQMATEIO KOAYMBHZHZ

AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NEAX *MYPNHZ O MIQ%MIAQN

OAYMIMIAAA 73
N.O. KAAAMATAX "O MOZEIAQN"

NAYTIKOZ OMIAO
NAPIZAIKOZ-TI

AGAHTIKH A A 'QPIQNAZ' HPAKAEIOY
ZYANOI0% XOITQN KOAAETTIOY AGHNQN

AGAHT AYMBHTIKOX OMIAOZ
KOAYMB O XYAAOIrOz ">EPPEZ 2005"
ARA.K MB.AKAAHMIA AEA®INIA

0% OMIANOZ KAANAMAKIOY

AZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ HAIAAZ EMEIOZ
AYATOZQZTIKH AKAAHMIA BOPEIOY

FAZ IAZONAZ NIKAIAX

AHMOTIKOZ AGAHTIKOZ XYAAOI0% APA®HN
A.Z.OEZXAAONIKHZ O "OAYZZEAX"

2. NHPEAZ ANAMIAZ

"AIONOX" A.O. YTPOY ZTIBOY METPOYMNOAHZ
NYMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ AITAAEQ

OAYMI73
NOKAMT
A.O.N.TEPA
NHPEAZ OPE
N.A.Z.ATTI
APIHZ

NE POAOMHZ
NOKABAA
NOXAAK
NAP-TITA
QPIQNAZ
Z.A.KOAAEI
AKO HA.AAM
K.Z.2.2005
AENA.TTTOA.
NOKAAAMK
EMEIOZHAIA
N.A.B.EAANA
IA>ONAZ
AAZ APA®HN
OAYZ.OEZ.
NHPAAM
AIOA.MET
MZAITAA

BaOuoi
% 96,0
96,0

MAIN/KOX \
NOBA

95,0
82,0
78,0
71,0
58,0
56,5
54,0
51,0
50,5
50,5
49,0
42,0
41,0
37,0
35,0
34,0
34,0
34,0
34,0
33,0
31,0
31,0
31,0
29,0
27,0
27,0
26,0
26,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
23,0
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MANEAAHNIO NMPQTAOAHMA MN-K MMN-NnK A-B

OEZZAAONIKH BOAOz
11 - 22 IouA 2019

BAOMOAOrIIEZ KATHIOPIQN
MAIAQN, [TAMITAIAQN A,[TAMITAIAQN B

Zwpareio Zw Buepm

69. 487 ATAAZ IQANNINQN ATAASIQAN % 23,0
70. 111 MANEAAHNIOS T.3. 22,0
406 TI.3. ANATENNHZH AAMIAS ANATAAM \© 22,0

72. 521 KOAYMBHTIKOS OMIAOS APKAAIAS TPIMOAH KOATPIF& 21,0
73. 937 A.3.OAYMIMIAKOS BOAOY 1937 Kz ' 19,5
74. 508 NAYTIKOS OMIAOS APFOSTOAIOY 19,0
75. 731 A.K.O0. METAMOP®QSHS "AEAGINIA" 19,0
76. 411  A.K.O. XAAKIAAS 18,0
77. 931 NAYTAGAHTIKOS OMIAOS AOYTPAKIOY X 17,0
78. 183 AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ KOAQNOY %OKOAQN 15,0
79. 464 KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOS KAPMENHZIOY Q KOKAPEN 14,0
556 0.®. HPAKAEIOY OOH 14,0

1056 BOAOZ NEOZ MOAOZ®AIPIKOS zv BOAOZ NMX 14,0

82. 123 A.Z. MEPA \ MEPA 12,0
83. 748 A.I.3. MOZEIAQN KAAAMAPIA A.[.5.M.KA 10,0
84. 108 NAYTIKOZ OMIAOS BOYAI NOBOYA 9,0
85. 554 NAYTIKOS OMIAOS HPA NOHPAKA 8,0
86. 158 YrPOZ 3TIBOZ POAO YZPOAOY 7,0
87. 313 3.AJK. NEAHOAH@ NEAMOAH 6,0
734  A.N.O. MPQTEAZ-AAMIKS MPQT AAMIA 6,0

89. 455 M.A.Z. TIAN @ MASTIAN 5,0
90. 207 M.I.3. AMO KAAAMAPIAS ATIOAKAA 1,0
501 NAYTI AOZ MATPQN NOMATP 1,0

944 NAYTIKOSGMIAOS MPQTEAS N.OPESTIAAAS MPQTOPEST 1,0

963 AQUIPOYAGAHTES HPAKAEIOY AO MP.HPAK 1,0

EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH - H.O.Tech Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr

A. (210) 5230355

Sel. 3and 3
Agu 22.07.2019 19:24



